
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: MISTER SHADE QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1000m

26 November 2023 - 12:49

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.07
(0:13.55)

0:46.52
(0:10.97)

0:35.55
(0:11.65)

0:23.90
(0:11.60)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:35.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MISHANI EXPLORER 5 68.7 0:10.91 1:00.07 [1] 0:46.46 [2] 0:35.55 [1] 0:23.90 [1] 0:12.30 [1] 1:00.07 0:35.55

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.61) (0:10.91) (0:11.65) (0:11.60) (0:12.30)

2 7 VALLEY OF OWLS 6 67.3 0:11.04 1:00.29 [2] 0:46.23 [7] 0:35.19 [7] 0:23.59 [5] 0:12.10 [4] 1.3L 0:35.19 +4

Dale Smith Overall 800m (0:14.06) (0:11.04) (0:11.60) (0:11.49) (0:12.10)

3 3 MISHANI FEARLESS 4 66.0 0:11.12 1:00.34 [3] 0:46.42 [6] 0:35.30 [4] 0:23.81 [4] 0:12.35 [3] 1.5L 0:35.30 +6

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.92) (0:11.12) (0:11.49) (0:11.46) (0:12.35)

4 5 RIVER ROGUE 3 66.4 0:11.30 1:00.43 [4] 0:46.65 [4] 0:35.35 [6] 0:23.99 [3] 0:12.46 [2] 1.9L 0:35.35 +4

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.78) (0:11.30) (0:11.36) (0:11.53) (0:12.46)

5 4 MISHANI REACTOR 2 67.6 0:11.24 1:00.83 [5] 0:47.12 [3] 0:35.88 [3] 0:24.10 [6] 0:12.43 [6] 4.2L 0:35.88 +1

Micheal McDonald Overall 800m (0:13.71) (0:11.24) (0:11.78) (0:11.67) (0:12.43)

6 6 MISHANI UNLAWFUL 1 66.5 0:11.18 1:00.90 [6] 0:47.01 [5] 0:35.83 [5] 0:23.89 [7] 0:12.35 [7] 4.5L 0:35.83 +3

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.89) (0:11.18) (0:11.94) (0:11.54) (0:12.35)

7 1 CHAYSE 'N' PENNY 7 68.8 0:11.11 1:01.05 [7] 0:47.50 [1] 0:36.39 [2] 0:24.63 [2] 0:12.83 [5] 5.3L 0:36.39 +2

Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:13.55) (0:11.11) (0:11.76) (0:11.80) (0:12.83)

Report Created:  Mon 27 November 2023  18:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: PROPERTY VINE QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1000m

26 November 2023 - 13:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.45
(0:13.22)

0:44.23
(0:10.78)

0:33.45
(0:11.26)

0:22.19
(0:10.85)

0:11.34
(0:11.34)

0:33.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BOSSED UP 5 68.5 0:10.75 0:57.45 [1] 0:44.03 [3] 0:33.13 [3] 0:22.09 [4] 0:11.34 [1] 0:57.45 0:33.13

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.42) (0:10.90) (0:11.04) (0:10.75) (0:11.34)

2 1 BOLD COMIC 1 69.2 0:10.75 0:57.54 [2] 0:43.93 [5] 0:33.18 [5] 0:22.19 [3] 0:11.39 [2] 0.4L 0:33.18 -1

Jasper Franklin 800m 800m (0:13.61) (0:10.75) (0:10.99) (0:10.80) (0:11.39)

3 8 JOJO RABBIT 7 68.5 0:10.78 0:58.05 [3] 0:44.83 [1] 0:34.05 [1] 0:22.79 [2] 0:11.87 [3] 3.2L 0:34.05 +4

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.78) (0:11.26) (0:10.92) (0:11.87)

4 3 TORQUE I TEE 6 67.8 0:10.76 0:58.24 [4] 0:44.46 [6] 0:33.70 [6] 0:22.69 [5] 0:11.90 [4] 4.2L 0:33.70 -2

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:13.78) (0:10.76) (0:11.01) (0:10.79) (0:11.90)

5 7 TENGUN READY 8 68.7 0:10.75 0:58.73 [5] 0:45.13 [4] 0:34.38 [4] 0:23.15 [6] 0:12.07 [6] 7L 0:34.38 +5

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.75) (0:11.23) (0:11.08) (0:12.07)

6 6 INATICK 3 69.4 0:10.85 0:59.28 [6] 0:45.89 [2] 0:35.04 [2] 0:24.02 [1] 0:12.67 [5] 10.3L 0:35.04 -2

Les Tilley 800m 800m (0:13.39) (0:10.85) (0:11.02) (0:11.35) (0:12.67)

Scratched: Sunday Mail (#4), Femme Fatale (#2)

Report Created:  Mon 27 November 2023  18:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: JET PLUMBING & GAS Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

26 November 2023 - 14:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.93
(0:14.55)

1:36.38
(0:11.89)

1:24.49
(0:11.97)

1:12.52
(0:12.15)

1:00.37
(0:12.50)

0:47.87
(0:12.47)

0:35.40
(0:11.59)

0:35.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ANEMACORE 10 65.2 0:11.16 1:50.93 [1] 1:35.76 [6] 1:23.52 [7] 1:11.30 [7] 0:59.20 [8] 0:46.81 [8] 0:34.57 [7] 0:34.57

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:15.17) (0:12.24) (0:12.22) (0:12.10) (0:12.39) (0:12.24) (0:11.46)

2 8 SHOWDRA 7 63.3 0:11.59 1:51.11 [2] 1:36.56 [1] 1:24.67 [1] 1:12.70 [1] 1:00.55 [1] 0:48.05 [1] 0:35.58 [1] 0:35.58 -8

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:14.55) (0:11.89) (0:11.97) (0:12.15) (0:12.50) (0:12.47) (0:11.59)

3 5 OLD SONG 8 64.5 0:11.45 1:51.52 [3] 1:36.64 [3] 1:24.60 [4] 1:12.55 [4] 1:00.40 [4] 0:47.95 [4] 0:35.54 [4] 0:35.54 -1

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.88) (0:12.04) (0:12.05) (0:12.15) (0:12.45) (0:12.41) (0:11.70)

4 1 OCTAVIO 3 62.7 0:11.71 1:51.64 [4] 1:36.90 [2] 1:24.99 [2] 1:13.04 [2] 1:00.90 [2] 0:48.45 [2] 0:36.00 [2] 0:36.00 -6

James Orman 600m 600m (0:14.74) (0:11.91) (0:11.95) (0:12.14) (0:12.45) (0:12.45) (0:11.71)

5 4 LEERY 11 64.2 0:11.46 1:51.75 [5] 1:36.12 [8] 1:24.11 [8] 1:12.12 [8] 1:00.15 [7] 0:47.78 [7] 0:35.35 [8] 0:35.35 -6

Justin Stanley 600m 400m (0:15.63) (0:12.01) (0:11.99) (0:11.97) (0:12.37) (0:12.43) (0:11.66)

6 6 MAPLE DOOR 9 63.0 0:11.61 1:51.88 [6] 1:36.49 [7] 1:24.60 [6] 1:12.72 [5] 1:00.64 [5] 0:48.20 [5] 0:35.78 [5] 0:35.78 -8

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:15.39) (0:11.89) (0:11.88) (0:12.08) (0:12.44) (0:12.42) (0:11.72)

7 3 MANA COMBAT 6 62.5 0:11.70 1:52.18 [7] 1:37.13 [5] 1:24.92 [5] 1:12.89 [6] 1:00.76 [6] 0:48.29 [6] 0:35.90 [6] 0:35.90 -4

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:15.05) (0:12.21) (0:12.03) (0:12.13) (0:12.47) (0:12.39) (0:11.76)

8 10 BODY AND SOUL 1 62.2 0:11.82 1:52.31 [8] 1:37.32 [4] 1:25.50 [3] 1:13.55 [3] 1:01.39 [3] 0:48.99 [3] 0:36.53 [3] 0:36.53 -9

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 1600m (0:14.99) (0:11.82) (0:11.95) (0:12.16) (0:12.40) (0:12.46) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Epic Love (#9), Wandilla (#11), Prosperina (#7)

Report Created:  Mon 27 November 2023  18:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: JET PLUMBING & GAS Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

26 November 2023 - 14:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.81
(0:11.60)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ANEMACORE 10 65.2 0:11.16 0:23.11 [5] 0:11.95 [2] 1:50.93 0:34.57

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.16) (0:11.95)

2 8 SHOWDRA 7 63.3 0:11.59 0:23.99 [1] 0:12.39 [1] 1L 0:35.58 -8

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:11.60) (0:12.39)

3 5 OLD SONG 8 64.5 0:11.45 0:23.84 [4] 0:12.39 [3] 3.3L 0:35.54 -1

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.45) (0:12.39)

4 1 OCTAVIO 3 62.7 0:11.71 0:24.29 [2] 0:12.49 [4] 3.8L 0:36.00 -6

James Orman 600m 600m (0:11.80) (0:12.49)

5 4 LEERY 11 64.2 0:11.46 0:23.69 [8] 0:12.23 [7] 4.3L 0:35.35 -6

Justin Stanley 600m 400m (0:11.46) (0:12.23)

6 6 MAPLE DOOR 9 63.0 0:11.61 0:24.06 [5] 0:12.45 [5] 4.8L 0:35.78 -8

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:11.61) (0:12.45)

7 3 MANA COMBAT 6 62.5 0:11.70 0:24.14 [7] 0:12.44 [8] 6.6L 0:35.90 -4

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:11.70) (0:12.44)

8 10 BODY AND SOUL 1 62.2 0:11.82 0:24.65 [3] 0:12.79 [6] 7.4L 0:36.53 -9

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 1600m (0:11.86) (0:12.79)

Scratched: Epic Love (#9), Wandilla (#11), Prosperina (#7)

Report Created:  Mon 27 November 2023  18:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: GOLDSTONE BUILDING GROUP BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1800m

26 November 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.84
(0:14.35)

1:36.49
(0:12.20)

1:24.29
(0:12.22)

1:12.07
(0:11.80)

1:00.27
(0:12.48)

0:47.79
(0:12.36)

0:35.43
(0:11.78)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TIME TO TESTIFY 9 64.4 0:11.32 1:50.84 [1] 1:36.10 [5] 1:24.03 [3] 1:11.99 [2] 1:00.07 [2] 0:47.44 [2] 0:34.92 [3] 0:34.92

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:14.74) (0:12.07) (0:12.04) (0:11.92) (0:12.63) (0:12.52) (0:11.63)

2 2 DHAKURI 2 65.1 0:11.36 1:51.28 [2] 1:36.49 [6] 1:24.00 [7] 1:11.73 [6] 0:59.64 [7] 0:47.10 [7] 0:34.89 [7] 0:34.89 -1

Justin Huxtable 600m 400m (0:14.79) (0:12.49) (0:12.27) (0:12.09) (0:12.54) (0:12.21) (0:11.41)

3 12 SHEZA SNIPER 7 65.0 0:11.33 1:51.41 [3] 1:36.80 [3] 1:24.55 [4] 1:12.27 [5] 1:00.15 [5] 0:47.63 [5] 0:35.07 [6] 0:35.07 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 400m (0:14.61) (0:12.25) (0:12.28) (0:12.12) (0:12.52) (0:12.56) (0:11.75)

4 4 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 6 63.0 0:11.60 1:51.50 [4] 1:37.15 [1] 1:24.95 [1] 1:12.73 [1] 1:00.93 [1] 0:48.45 [1] 0:36.09 [1] 0:36.09 -6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:12.20) (0:12.22) (0:11.80) (0:12.48) (0:12.36) (0:11.78)

5 11 PROSPERINA 4 63.3 0:11.59 1:51.64 [5] 1:36.99 [4] 1:24.70 [5] 1:12.52 [4] 1:00.60 [3] 0:48.16 [3] 0:35.73 [2] 0:35.73 -9

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:12.29) (0:12.18) (0:11.92) (0:12.44) (0:12.43) (0:11.69)

6 13 AMBER BLONDE 10 63.7 0:11.47 1:51.77 [6] 1:36.75 [9] 1:24.22 [9] 1:11.89 [9] 0:59.91 [8] 0:47.57 [8] 0:35.20 [8] 0:35.20 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:15.02) (0:12.53) (0:12.33) (0:11.98) (0:12.34) (0:12.37) (0:11.69)

7 6 A BIG CHANCE 1 63.2 0:11.56 1:51.80 [7] 1:36.92 [7] 1:24.56 [6] 1:12.22 [7] 1:00.20 [6] 0:47.88 [6] 0:35.54 [5] 0:35.54 -13

Morgan Butler 400m 400m (0:14.88) (0:12.36) (0:12.34) (0:12.02) (0:12.32) (0:12.34) (0:11.71)

8 1 TEA LEAVES 12 62.8 0:11.63 1:51.91 [8] 1:37.39 [2] 1:25.21 [2] 1:13.00 [3] 1:00.83 [4] 0:48.30 [4] 0:35.89 [4] 0:35.89 -1

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.52) (0:12.18) (0:12.21) (0:12.17) (0:12.53) (0:12.41) (0:11.77)

9 9 CHAMPAGNE POP 11 63.3 0:11.66 1:53.14 [9] 1:38.16 [8] 1:25.64 [8] 1:13.30 [8] 1:01.25 [9] 0:48.85 [9] 0:36.38 [9] 0:36.38 +4

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:14.98) (0:12.52) (0:12.34) (0:12.05) (0:12.40) (0:12.47) (0:11.81)

Scratched: Lesmurdie (#8), Old Song (#10), Octavio (#5), Gentle Prince (#3)

Report Created:  Mon 27 November 2023  18:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: GOLDSTONE BUILDING GROUP BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1800m

26 November 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.65
(0:11.60)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TIME TO TESTIFY 9 64.4 0:11.32 0:23.29 [2] 0:11.97 [2] 1:50.84 0:34.92

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.32) (0:11.97)

2 2 DHAKURI 2 65.1 0:11.36 0:23.48 [5] 0:12.12 [3] 2.5L 0:34.89 -1

Justin Huxtable 600m 400m (0:11.36) (0:12.12)

3 12 SHEZA SNIPER 7 65.0 0:11.33 0:23.32 [7] 0:11.99 [5] 3.3L 0:35.07 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 400m (0:11.33) (0:11.99)

4 4 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 6 63.0 0:11.60 0:24.31 [1] 0:12.71 [1] 3.7L 0:36.09 -6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.60) (0:12.71)

5 11 PROSPERINA 4 63.3 0:11.59 0:24.04 [3] 0:12.45 [4] 4.5L 0:35.73 -9

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.59) (0:12.45)

6 13 AMBER BLONDE 10 63.7 0:11.47 0:23.51 [8] 0:12.04 [8] 5L 0:35.20 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.47) (0:12.04)

7 6 A BIG CHANCE 1 63.2 0:11.56 0:23.83 [6] 0:12.27 [7] 5.2L 0:35.54 -13

Morgan Butler 400m 400m (0:11.56) (0:12.27)

8 1 TEA LEAVES 12 62.8 0:11.63 0:24.12 [4] 0:12.49 [6] 5.7L 0:35.89 -1

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.63) (0:12.49)

9 9 CHAMPAGNE POP 11 63.3 0:11.66 0:24.57 [9] 0:12.91 [9] 12.7L 0:36.38 +4

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:11.66) (0:12.91)

Scratched: Lesmurdie (#8), Old Song (#10), Octavio (#5), Gentle Prince (#3)

Report Created:  Mon 27 November 2023  18:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: BALISTONE POOL MOSAICS Class 1 Plate - 1000m

26 November 2023 - 15:09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.60
(0:13.08)

0:44.52
(0:10.79)

0:33.73
(0:11.16)

0:22.57
(0:10.99)

0:11.58
(0:11.58)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 THE FIXER 8 69.4 0:10.79 0:57.60 [1] 0:44.52 [1] 0:33.73 [1] 0:22.57 [1] 0:11.58 [1] 0:57.60 0:33.73

Jake Bayliss Overall 800m (0:13.08) (0:10.79) (0:11.16) (0:10.99) (0:11.58)

2 10 TANTRUMS 12 68.1 0:10.95 0:58.43 [2] 0:44.83 [7] 0:33.88 [8] 0:22.61 [8] 0:11.57 [7] 4.8L 0:33.88 +5

Dale Smith 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.95) (0:11.27) (0:11.04) (0:11.57)

3 12 TYCOON MISTRESS 11 69.3 0:10.78 0:58.56 [3] 0:45.28 [2] 0:34.50 [2] 0:23.33 [2] 0:12.33 [2] 5.3L 0:34.50 +6

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.78) (0:11.17) (0:11.00) (0:12.33)

4 3 OUR ROCKETMAN 3 68.7 0:10.78 0:58.61 [4] 0:44.92 [8] 0:34.14 [7] 0:22.84 [7] 0:11.91 [5] 5.5L 0:34.14 +1

Jaden Lloyd Overall 800m (0:13.69) (0:10.78) (0:11.30) (0:10.93) (0:11.91)

5 9 SCREAMING DIVA 10 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 6L -:--.-- ----.-

Tahlia Fenlon

6 7 GERTANIE 1 69.1 0:10.85 0:58.76 [6] 0:45.47 [3] 0:34.62 [3] 0:23.29 [4] 0:12.06 [4] 6.2L 0:34.62 +0

Dan McGillivray 800m 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.85) (0:11.33) (0:11.23) (0:12.06)

7 5 THE WATERMAN 4 68.5 0:10.86 0:59.02 [7] 0:45.44 [6] 0:34.58 [6] 0:23.39 [6] 0:12.16 [8] 7.7L 0:34.58 +3

Micheal Hellyer Overall 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.86) (0:11.19) (0:11.23) (0:12.16)

8 6 SUNDAY MAIL 2 68.8 0:10.92 0:59.05 [8] 0:45.70 [4] 0:34.78 [5] 0:23.63 [3] 0:12.39 [3] 7.9L 0:34.78 +2

Damien Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.35) (0:10.92) (0:11.15) (0:11.24) (0:12.39)

9 1 HE'S ESSENTIAL 9 69.4 0:10.83 0:59.05 [9] 0:45.25 [9] 0:34.42 [9] 0:23.20 [9] 0:12.11 [9] 8L 0:34.42 +1

Jasper Franklin Overall 800m (0:13.80) (0:10.83) (0:11.22) (0:11.09) (0:12.11)

10 11 THE STORM 5 68.5 0:10.86 0:59.07 [10] 0:45.70 [5] 0:34.84 [4] 0:23.48 [5] 0:12.22 [6] 8.1L 0:34.84 +7

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.86) (0:11.36) (0:11.26) (0:12.22)

Scratched: Kozani (#2), Queen's Secret (#8)

Report Created:  Mon 27 November 2023  18:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: PROPERTY VINE Maiden Handicap - 1400m

26 November 2023 - 15:55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.63
(0:13.43)

1:11.20
(0:10.71)

1:00.49
(0:11.43)

0:49.06
(0:12.15)

0:36.91
(0:12.03)

0:24.88
(0:11.96)

0:36.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 RICH AGAIN 5 68.4 0:10.80 1:24.63 [1] 1:10.75 [7] 0:59.95 [7] 0:48.33 [6] 0:36.33 [5] 0:24.54 [5] 0:36.33

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.88) (0:10.80) (0:11.62) (0:12.00) (0:11.79) (0:11.79)

2 1 NITROGEN 9 68.8 0:10.83 1:24.65 [2] 1:10.69 [9] 0:59.86 [8] 0:48.22 [8] 0:36.12 [8] 0:24.32 [8] 0:36.12 +3

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:13.96) (0:10.83) (0:11.64) (0:12.10) (0:11.80) (0:11.67)

3 9 UNLIKELY HERO 2 68.0 0:10.96 1:24.67 [3] 1:11.01 [4] 1:00.05 [5] 0:48.41 [5] 0:36.31 [6] 0:24.45 [7] 0:36.31 +0

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:13.66) (0:10.96) (0:11.64) (0:12.10) (0:11.86) (0:11.57)

4 7 SALAMANCAS 11 67.7 0:10.98 1:24.67 [4] 1:10.44 [11] 0:59.46 [11] 0:48.00 [10] 0:36.01 [9] 0:24.30 [9] 0:36.01 +0

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:14.23) (0:10.98) (0:11.46) (0:11.99) (0:11.71) (0:11.75)

5 14 OWN TOMORROW 10 67.8 0:10.97 1:24.70 [5] 1:10.99 [6] 1:00.02 [6] 0:48.32 [7] 0:36.31 [7] 0:24.57 [6] 0:36.31 +4

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:13.71) (0:10.97) (0:11.70) (0:12.01) (0:11.74) (0:11.70)

6 4 CENTRAL PARK 6 69.3 0:10.65 1:24.82 [6] 1:11.14 [5] 1:00.49 [4] 0:48.96 [3] 0:36.78 [3] 0:24.81 [3] 0:36.78 -1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.68) (0:10.65) (0:11.53) (0:12.18) (0:11.97) (0:11.72)

7 10 CASANOVA MAN 1 68.5 0:10.82 1:24.87 [7] 1:11.37 [3] 1:00.55 [3] 0:48.96 [4] 0:36.86 [2] 0:24.90 [2] 0:36.86 +2

Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:13.50) (0:10.82) (0:11.59) (0:12.10) (0:11.96) (0:12.02)

8 5 FIRST TO MARS 12 67.1 0:10.92 1:24.96 [8] 1:10.14 [14] 0:59.22 [14] 0:47.67 [14] 0:35.88 [14] 0:24.20 [13] 0:35.88 +5

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:14.82) (0:10.92) (0:11.55) (0:11.79) (0:11.68) (0:11.63)

9 16 VACATION LEAVE 21 66.8 0:11.05 1:24.99 [9] 1:11.08 [8] 1:00.03 [9] 0:48.34 [9] 0:36.21 [11] 0:24.36 [11] 0:36.21 +4

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:13.91) (0:11.05) (0:11.69) (0:12.13) (0:11.85) (0:11.73)

10 22 CALL ME HILTON 3 70.0 0:10.71 1:25.07 [10] 1:11.64 [1] 1:00.93 [1] 0:49.50 [1] 0:37.35 [1] 0:25.32 [1] 0:37.35 +3

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:13.43) (0:10.71) (0:11.43) (0:12.15) (0:12.03) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Everclear (#23), Miss Bacall (#13), Bean Shameless (#15), Sharman Pete (#8), Peony Surprise (#11), Vadamoon (#17), Sheezabenfica (#20), Whatta Whitt (#24), Grand Academy (#19), Better Believ

Report Created:  Mon 27 November 2023  18:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: PROPERTY VINE Maiden Handicap - 1400m

26 November 2023 - 15:55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.63
(0:13.43)

1:11.20
(0:10.71)

1:00.49
(0:11.43)

0:49.06
(0:12.15)

0:36.91
(0:12.03)

0:24.88
(0:11.96)

0:36.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 ASHILLA 4 69.4 0:10.74 1:25.10 [11] 1:11.61 [2] 1:00.87 [2] 0:49.27 [2] 0:37.06 [4] 0:25.05 [4] 0:37.06 +5

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:13.49) (0:10.74) (0:11.60) (0:12.21) (0:12.01) (0:12.06)

12 6 JOHN'S ROAD 24 67.1 0:11.09 1:25.33 [12] 1:11.28 [10] 1:00.19 [10] 0:48.52 [11] 0:36.58 [10] 0:24.76 [10] 0:36.58 +7

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:14.05) (0:11.09) (0:11.67) (0:11.94) (0:11.82) (0:11.77)

13 21 BRING THE CHAMPERS 8 66.0 0:11.05 1:25.54 [13] 1:10.99 [13] 0:59.94 [13] 0:48.50 [12] 0:36.67 [12] 0:24.79 [12] 0:36.67 -2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:14.55) (0:11.05) (0:11.44) (0:11.83) (0:11.88) (0:11.97)

14 12 THE SEEKER 14 66.2 0:11.06 1:25.78 [14] 1:11.28 [12] 1:00.22 [12] 0:48.67 [13] 0:36.72 [13] 0:24.90 [14] 0:36.72 +7

Blake Spriggs 1200m 1200m (0:14.50) (0:11.06) (0:11.55) (0:11.95) (0:11.82) (0:11.75)

Scratched: Everclear (#23), Miss Bacall (#13), Bean Shameless (#15), Sharman Pete (#8), Peony Surprise (#11), Vadamoon (#17), Sheezabenfica (#20), Whatta Whitt (#24), Grand Academy (#19), Better Believ

Report Created:  Mon 27 November 2023  18:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: PROPERTY VINE Maiden Handicap - 1400m

26 November 2023 - 15:55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.92
(0:12.92)

0:36.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 RICH AGAIN 5 68.4 0:10.80 0:12.75 [5] 1:24.63 0:36.33

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)

2 1 NITROGEN 9 68.8 0:10.83 0:12.65 [7] 0.1L 0:36.12 +3

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:12.65)

3 9 UNLIKELY HERO 2 68.0 0:10.96 0:12.88 [3] 0.2L 0:36.31 +0

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)

4 7 SALAMANCAS 11 67.7 0:10.98 0:12.55 [9] 0.3L 0:36.01 +0

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)

5 14 OWN TOMORROW 10 67.8 0:10.97 0:12.87 [4] 0.5L 0:36.31 +4

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.87)

6 4 CENTRAL PARK 6 69.3 0:10.65 0:13.09 [2] 1L 0:36.78 -1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.09)

7 10 CASANOVA MAN 1 68.5 0:10.82 0:12.88 [6] 1.2L 0:36.86 +2

Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)

8 5 FIRST TO MARS 12 67.1 0:10.92 0:12.57 [12] 1.6L 0:35.88 +5

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.57)

9 16 VACATION LEAVE 21 66.8 0:11.05 0:12.63 [11] 1.8L 0:36.21 +4

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.63)

10 22 CALL ME HILTON 3 70.0 0:10.71 0:13.36 [1] 2.1L 0:37.35 +3

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:13.36)

Scratched: Everclear (#23), Miss Bacall (#13), Bean Shameless (#15), Sharman Pete (#8), Peony Surprise (#11), Vadamoon (#17), Sheezabenfica (#20), Whatta Whitt (#24), Grand Academy (#19), Better Believ

Report Created:  Mon 27 November 2023  18:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: PROPERTY VINE Maiden Handicap - 1400m

26 November 2023 - 15:55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.92
(0:12.92)

0:36.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 ASHILLA 4 69.4 0:10.74 0:12.99 [8] 2.3L 0:37.06 +5

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:12.99)

12 6 JOHN'S ROAD 24 67.1 0:11.09 0:12.99 [10] 3.6L 0:36.58 +7

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.99)

13 21 BRING THE CHAMPERS 8 66.0 0:11.05 0:12.82 [14] 4.6L 0:36.67 -2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.82)

14 12 THE SEEKER 14 66.2 0:11.06 0:13.15 [13] 5.9L 0:36.72 +7

Blake Spriggs 1200m 1200m (0:13.15)

Scratched: Everclear (#23), Miss Bacall (#13), Bean Shameless (#15), Sharman Pete (#8), Peony Surprise (#11), Vadamoon (#17), Sheezabenfica (#20), Whatta Whitt (#24), Grand Academy (#19), Better Believ

Report Created:  Mon 27 November 2023  18:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MOES MEDIA Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

26 November 2023 - 16:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.93
(0:14.00)

1:10.93
(0:11.64)

0:59.29
(0:12.19)

0:47.10
(0:12.27)

0:34.83
(0:11.54)

0:23.29
(0:11.22)

0:34.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 DEEP TEMPEST 5 66.1 0:11.13 1:24.93 [1] 1:10.93 [1] 0:59.29 [1] 0:47.10 [1] 0:34.76 [2] 0:23.20 [2] 0:34.76

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.64) (0:12.19) (0:12.34) (0:11.56) (0:11.13)

2 6 ARTS OBJECT 10 64.5 0:11.30 1:24.93 [2] 1:10.90 [2] 0:59.22 [2] 0:47.04 [2] 0:34.83 [1] 0:23.29 [1] 0:34.83 +2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.68) (0:12.18) (0:12.21) (0:11.54) (0:11.30)

3 9 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 6 66.3 0:10.99 1:24.96 [3] 1:10.36 [7] 0:58.43 [7] 0:46.13 [7] 0:34.08 [8] 0:22.58 [8] 0:34.08 +3

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:11.93) (0:12.30) (0:12.05) (0:11.50) (0:10.99)

4 7 REDENTE CHOICE 8 65.0 0:11.17 1:25.34 [4] 1:10.58 [8] 0:58.78 [8] 0:46.40 [8] 0:34.51 [7] 0:23.09 [7] 0:34.51 -2

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.76) (0:11.80) (0:12.38) (0:11.89) (0:11.42) (0:11.17)

5 2 HOTSTEP 7 65.2 0:11.24 1:25.37 [5] 1:10.83 [6] 0:59.02 [6] 0:46.80 [6] 0:34.81 [5] 0:23.28 [6] 0:34.81 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.81) (0:12.22) (0:11.99) (0:11.53) (0:11.24)

6 8 HEARSAY 1 65.1 0:11.31 1:25.47 [6] 1:11.26 [4] 0:59.41 [4] 0:47.15 [4] 0:35.10 [3] 0:23.46 [4] 0:35.10 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.85) (0:12.26) (0:12.05) (0:11.64) (0:11.31)

7 5 SLEIGH QUEEN 3 64.9 0:11.31 1:25.48 [7] 1:11.32 [3] 0:59.52 [3] 0:47.22 [3] 0:35.09 [4] 0:23.61 [3] 0:35.09 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.80) (0:12.30) (0:12.13) (0:11.48) (0:11.31)

8 1 PICKO ROCKS 12 65.3 0:11.17 1:25.52 [8] 1:10.42 [10] 0:58.65 [10] 0:46.29 [10] 0:34.40 [10] 0:22.92 [10] 0:34.40 +0

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:15.10) (0:11.77) (0:12.36) (0:11.89) (0:11.48) (0:11.17)

9 11 HARMONY REIGNS 11 65.9 0:11.09 1:25.59 [9] 1:10.67 [9] 0:58.97 [9] 0:46.45 [9] 0:34.48 [9] 0:23.04 [9] 0:34.48 +2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.92) (0:11.70) (0:12.52) (0:11.97) (0:11.44) (0:11.09)

10 10 ALATAR 2 64.8 0:11.37 1:25.86 [10] 1:11.42 [5] 0:59.60 [5] 0:47.36 [5] 0:35.27 [6] 0:23.80 [5] 0:35.27 +3

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.82) (0:12.24) (0:12.09) (0:11.47) (0:11.37)

Scratched: Brave Maso (#12), Maxie Tap (#13), Silver Warrior (#3)

Report Created:  Mon 27 November 2023  18:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MOES MEDIA Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

26 November 2023 - 16:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:34.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 DEEP TEMPEST 5 66.1 0:11.13 0:12.07 [1] 1:24.93 0:34.76

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.07)

2 6 ARTS OBJECT 10 64.5 0:11.30 0:11.99 [2] 0.1L 0:34.83 +2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.99)

3 9 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 6 66.3 0:10.99 0:11.59 [6] 0.3L 0:34.08 +3

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.59)

4 7 REDENTE CHOICE 8 65.0 0:11.17 0:11.92 [7] 2.3L 0:34.51 -2

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.92)

5 2 HOTSTEP 7 65.2 0:11.24 0:12.04 [5] 2.5L 0:34.81 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.04)

6 8 HEARSAY 1 65.1 0:11.31 0:12.15 [4] 2.9L 0:35.10 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.15)

7 5 SLEIGH QUEEN 3 64.9 0:11.31 0:12.30 [3] 3L 0:35.09 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.30)

8 1 PICKO ROCKS 12 65.3 0:11.17 0:11.75 [10] 3.2L 0:34.40 +0

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.75)

9 11 HARMONY REIGNS 11 65.9 0:11.09 0:11.95 [9] 3.4L 0:34.48 +2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.95)

10 10 ALATAR 2 64.8 0:11.37 0:12.43 [8] 4.9L 0:35.27 +3

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:12.43)

Scratched: Brave Maso (#12), Maxie Tap (#13), Silver Warrior (#3)

Report Created:  Mon 27 November 2023  18:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


